
12e TOURNOI S. RICCINO
Puget sur Argens - Le 3 octobre 2010

Cat. -48
Nb. de Judokas: 10

    JUD JUDO 30      MANSERI JENIFER       

    DOJ DOJO ROMANAIS EL BOUKILI Sabah       

    AMI AMIS DE SABRI SIZUN Jennifer       

    OJV OJV          DEROGNAT Marie       

    JC JC ST MAXIMIN VINCENT Justine       

    OJV OJV          BENNAMANE Sarah       

    JC JC CANNES RAN BRAI Roslane       

    US US VIZILLE   MENDEZ Coralie       

    AUC AUC          SAJOUS Jessica       

    AIX AIX LES BAINS SCANAVINO FLORIANE       

MANSERI JENIFER
     

EL BOUKILI Saba
     

DEROGNAT Marie
0000 \0000  

VINCENT Justine
     

BENNAMANE Sarah
     

BRAI Roslane
     

MENDEZ Coralie
     

SCANAVINO FLORI
0000 \0000  

EL BOUKILI Saba
0000 \0000  

DEROGNAT Marie
0000 \0000  

BENNAMANE Sarah
0000 \0000  

MENDEZ Coralie
0000 \0000  

EL BOUKILI Saba
0000 \0000  

BENNAMANE Sarah
0000 \0000  

EL BOUKILI Saba

0000 \0000  

           

   

MANSERI JENIFE

           
MANSERI JENIFEJUD

MANSERI JENIFE

           
SIZUN Jennifer

           

AMI

SIZUN Jennifer

           

MENDEZ Coralie

           
VINCENT JustinJC 

MENDEZ Coralie

           

   

BRAI Roslane

           
BRAI RoslaneJC 

BRAI Roslane

           

           

   

SCANAVINO FLOR

           

DEROGNAT Marie

           
SCANAVINO FLORAIX

DEROGNAT Marie

Copyright © FFJDA 1986-95 - F.I.J.

 1 - EL BOUKILI Sabah     DOJO ROMANAIS DS        DOJ

 2 - BENNAMANE Sarah      OJV           PA        OJV

 3 - MENDEZ Coralie       US VIZILLE    PA        US 

 3 - DEROGNAT Marie       OJV           PA        OJV

 5 - MANSERI JENIFER      JUDO 30                 JUD

 5 - BRAI Roslane         JC CANNES RANG PA        JC 

 7 - SIZUN Jennifer       AMIS DE SABRIN PA        AMI

 7 - SCANAVINO FLORIANE   AIX LES BAINS           AIX



12e TOURNOI S. RICCINO
Puget sur Argens - Le 3 octobre 2010

Cat. -52
Nb. de Judokas: 11

    ST ST LAURENT DU SERT GERALDINE       

    JC JC VILLENEUVE GLEDHILL Jennifer       

    ASS ASS JUDO LOIR DESPREAUX ESTELLE       

    JC JC MONACO    ALLAG Yamina sara       

    JC JC CANNES RAN BOUACHIOUM Kim       

    KOD KODOKAN CIOTA NEMES Lauriane       

    JA JA PERPIGNANA XIXONET ANOUCK       

    E S E S C L JUDO EUGENE Audrey       

    US US VIZILLE   MENDEZ Cyrielle       

    JJ JJ COTE BLEUE BOURRET Mathilde       

    ASB ASBTP NICE   COMPAN Marie       

SERT GERALDINE
     

DESPREAUX ESTEL
0000 \0000  

ALLAG Yamina sa
     

NEMES Lauriane
0000 \0000  

XIXONET ANOUCK
     

EUGENE Audrey
0000 \0000  

BOURRET Mathild
     

COMPAN Marie
     

SERT GERALDINE
0000 \0000  

ALLAG Yamina sa
0000 \0000  

XIXONET ANOUCK
0000 \0000  

COMPAN Marie
0000 \0000  

ALLAG Yamina sa
0000 \0000  

COMPAN Marie
0000 \0000  

ALLAG Yamina sa

0000 \0000  

           

   

DESPREAUX ESTE

           
DESPREAUX ESTEASS

NEMES Lauriane

           

           

   

NEMES Lauriane

           

NEMES Lauriane

           
NEMES LaurianeKOD

XIXONET ANOUCK

           

   

EUGENE Audrey

           
EUGENE AudreyE S

EUGENE Audrey

           

           

   

BOURRET Mathil

           

SERT GERALDINE

           
BOURRET MathilJJ 

SERT GERALDINE
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 1 - ALLAG Yamina sara    JC MONACO     PA        JC 

 2 - COMPAN Marie         ASBTP NICE    PA        ASB

 3 - NEMES Lauriane       KODOKAN CIOTAT PA        KOD

 3 - SERT GERALDINE       ST LAURENT DU           ST 

 5 - XIXONET ANOUCK       JA PERPIGNANAI           JA 

 5 - EUGENE Audrey        E S C L JUDO  PA        E S

 7 - DESPREAUX ESTELLE    ASS JUDO LOIRE           ASS

 7 - BOURRET Mathilde     JJ COTE BLEUE PA        JJ 



12e TOURNOI S. RICCINO
Puget sur Argens - Le 3 octobre 2010

Cat. -57
Nb. de Judokas: 14

    JUD JUDO J.F SEYN CORTES Ophelie       

    PRO PROVENCE JUDO DIEDHIOU Hortanse       

    EST ESTEREL JUDO MADRE Mahony       

    CAN CANNES JUDO  ALLAG Sophia       

    OJV OJV          MARTEL Lea       

    JCC JCCV         MARTIN Aurélie       

    JC JC GRENOBLE  HERVE Charlotte       

    ASB ASBTP NICE   TOCHE Morgane       

    J.C J.C LAVANDOU LOUCHEZ Felicie       

    MIS MISTRAL JUDO PIU Melanie       

    GIG GIGNAC JUDO C KOTLICKI Cynthia       

    US US VIZILLE   GARCIA Angélique       

    OJV OJV          MOULARY Melanie       

    AJM AJM LEO LAGRA HOERNER Agnes       

CORTES Ophelie
     

DIEDHIOU Hortan
0000 \0000  

MARTEL Lea
0000 \0000  

HERVE Charlotte
0000 \0000  

TOCHE Morgane
0000 \0000  

PIU Melanie
0000 \0000  

MOULARY Melanie
0000 \0000  

HOERNER Agnes
     

DIEDHIOU Hortan
0000 \0000  

MARTEL Lea
0000 \0000  

PIU Melanie
0000 \0000  

HOERNER Agnes
0000 \0000  

DIEDHIOU Hortan
0000 \0000  

HOERNER Agnes
0000 \0000  

DIEDHIOU Hortan

0000 \0000  

MADRE Mahony

           

EST

MADRE Mahony

           
CORTES OphelieJUD

HERVE Charlott

           
ALLAG Sophia

           

CAN

HERVE Charlott

           

HERVE Charlott

           
HERVE CharlottJC 

PIU Melanie

KOTLICKI Cynth

           

GIG

KOTLICKI Cynth

           
TOCHE MorganeASB

KOTLICKI Cynth

           

           

   

MOULARY Melani

           

MARTEL Lea

           
MOULARY MelaniOJV

MARTEL Lea

Copyright © FFJDA 1986-95 - F.I.J.

 1 - DIEDHIOU Hortanse    PROVENCE JUDO PA        PRO

 2 - HOERNER Agnes        AJM LEO LAGRAN PA        AJM

 3 - HERVE Charlotte      JC GRENOBLE             JC 

 3 - MARTEL Lea           OJV           PA        OJV

 5 - PIU Melanie          MISTRAL JUDO  PA        MIS

 5 - KOTLICKI Cynthia     GIGNAC JUDO CL PA        GIG

 7 - MADRE Mahony         ESTEREL JUDO  PA        EST

 7 - MOULARY Melanie      OJV           PA        OJV



12e TOURNOI S. RICCINO
Puget sur Argens - Le 3 octobre 2010

Cat. -63
Nb. de Judokas: 8

    OJM OJM          CAVAGNO Blandine       

    J.C J.C.GARDANNE TIANO Marion       

    ASB ASBTP NICE   LORENZI Tiffany       

    KOD KODOKAN CIOTAMAYNE Aurélie       

    ES ES CUSTINES  DONNEZ KASSANDRA       

    ADS ADST         RICCIARDI Estelle       

    JC JC GRENOBLE  ZORMAN Sarah       

    JC JC CHATEAUNEUPAGES Lauriane       

CAVAGNO Blandin
0000 \0000  

MAYNE Aurélie
0000 \0000  

DONNEZ KASSANDR
0000 \0000  

ZORMAN Sarah
0000 \0000  

MAYNE Aurélie
0000 \0000  

ZORMAN Sarah
0000 \0000  

ZORMAN Sarah

0000 \0000  

-           
   

TIANO Marion
-           TIANO Marion

LORENZI Tiffan
           

           
   

LORENZI Tiffan
           

DONNEZ KASSAND
           LORENZI Tiffan

DONNEZ KASSAND

-           
   

RICCIARDI Este
-           RICCIARDI Este

PAGES Lauriane
           

           
   

PAGES Lauriane
           

PAGES Lauriane
           PAGES Lauriane

CAVAGNO Blandi
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 1 - ZORMAN Sarah         JC GRENOBLE             JC 

 2 - MAYNE Aurélie        KODOKAN CIOTATPA        KOD

 3 - DONNEZ KASSANDRA     ES CUSTINES             ES 

 3 - PAGES Lauriane       JC CHATEAUNEUFPA        JC 

 5 - LORENZI Tiffany      ASBTP NICE    PA        ASB

 5 - CAVAGNO Blandine     OJM           PA        OJM

 7 - TIANO Marion         J.C.GARDANNE  PA        J.C

 7 - RICCIARDI Estelle    ADST          PA        ADS



12e TOURNOI S. RICCINO
Puget sur Argens - Le 3 octobre 2010

Cat. -70
Nb. de Judokas: 10

    AJP AJP          PELLETIER Camille       

    OJM OJM          PEREIRA Melany       

    J.C J.C LAVANDOU VAN DAELE Suzy       

    JUD JUDO 83      PENA Stephanie       

    JC JC ST GELY   RIDOLFO ROXANE       

    CAR CARCASSONNE O BOUSQUIE ANAIS       

    DOJ DOJO ROMANAIS BEAUMONT Corinne       

    JUD JUDO CLUB CAN NEJMI Myriam       

    ASP ASPTT TOULON DEMONT GWENAELLE       

    K J K JUDO GAP   PRADEILHE Sandra       

PELLETIER Camil
     

PEREIRA Melany
     

PENA Stephanie
0000 \0000  

RIDOLFO ROXANE
     

BOUSQUIE ANAIS
     

BEAUMONT Corinn
     

NEJMI Zined
0000 \0000  

PRADEILHE Sandr
     

PELLETIER Camil
0000 \0000  

RIDOLFO ROXANE
0000 \0000  

BOUSQUIE ANAIS
0000 \0000  

PRADEILHE Sandr
0000 \0000  

PELLETIER Camil
0000 \0000  

BOUSQUIE ANAIS
0000 \0000  

BOUSQUIE ANAIS

0000 \0000  

           

   

PEREIRA Melany

           
PEREIRA MelanyOJM

PENA Stephanie

           

           

   

PENA Stephanie

           

PRADEILHE Sand

           
PENA StephanieJUD

PRADEILHE Sand

           

   

BEAUMONT Corin

           
BEAUMONT CorinDOJ

BEAUMONT Corin

           

           

   

NEJMI Myriam

           

BEAUMONT Corin

           
NEJMI ZinedJUD

RIDOLFO ROXANE
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 1 - BOUSQUIE ANAIS       CARCASSONNE OJ           CAR

 2 - PELLETIER Camille    AJP           PA        AJP

 3 - PRADEILHE Sandra     K JUDO GAP    PA        K J

 3 - BEAUMONT Corinne     DOJO ROMANAIS DS        DOJ

 5 - PENA Stephanie       JUDO 83       PA        JUD

 5 - RIDOLFO ROXANE       JC ST GELY              JC 

 7 - PEREIRA Melany       OJM           PA        OJM

 7 - NEJMI Myriam         JUDO CLUB CANN PA        JUD



12e TOURNOI S. RICCINO
Puget sur Argens - Le 3 octobre 2010

Cat. -78
Nb. Judokas :  5

  

Poule n° 1

ESS DS  TOURABI SONDES ESSM             3/30 21000000010001000

VAL     ROLLAND CELINE VALRAS JC        0/0 50000000000000000

JC PA  PETT Esther    JC MANDELIEU     1/5 40000000000200000

AUC PA  PARISOT Maureen AUC              4/40 10220101010101030

OJV PA  FICARRA Amelie OJV              2/10 300001020020000

 Ordre des combats: 4x5 - 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x5 - 2x3 - 1x4 - 3x5 - 2x4 - 1x3 - 2x5



12e TOURNOI S. RICCINO
Puget sur Argens - Le 3 octobre 2010

Cat. +78
Nb. Judokas :  3

  

Poule n° 1

AP PA  PLANCHON Lauren AP JUDO 13       1/10 210000000

TOU PA  M BAIRO Anne fa TOULON JUDO      2/20 110001000

TOU PA  FENELLE Laetiti TOULON JUDO      0/0 300000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 


